### Bluegrass Water Utility Operating Company, LLC

SEWER SERVICE in the entire service area

PSC Ky. NO	1
1st Revised	Cover Shee
CANCELLING PS	C KY NO. 1
Original	Cover Shee

# BLUEGRASS WATER UTILITY OPERATING COMPANY, LLC

1650 Des Peres Road, Suite 303 St. Louis, MO 63131

http://www.centralstateswaterresources.com/communities/bluegrass/

## RATES - CHARGES - RULES - REGULATIONS

FOR FURNISHING

#### **SEWER SERVICES**

IN

# **KENTUCKY COUNTIES OF**

Bullitt, Franklin, Graves, Hardin, Madison, Marshall, (T)

McCracken, Oldham, Scott, and Shelby

# **CANCELLED**

May 5, 2021

KENTUCKY PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION FILED WITH THE

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

OF KENTUCKY

DATE OF ISSUE 11/19/2020	KENTUCKY PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
DATE EFFECTIVE 11/19/2020	Linda C. Bridwell Executive Director
ISSUED BY	Shide C. Sudwell
Bluegrass Water UOC, President  BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION IN CASE NO. 2020-00028 DATED June 19, 2020	EFFECTIVE 11/19/2020 PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 9 (1)